
Product Name

Random Orbit Sander

Product Code

MPRS300V1

Art ic lsc Code

111-0509

D a t e

V e r s i o n

2 1 - 0 0 4 5

2021-08-12



MPRS300V1 SPARE PART LIST

PART NO. ARTICLE  CODE
DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATION WEARING PART QTY REQUIRED UNIT

1 111-0509-001 Left housing assembly × 1 Pcs
2 111-0509-002 Carbon brush holder × 2 Pcs
3 111-0509-003 Carbon brush lining × 2 Pcs
4 111-0509-004 Carbon brush √ 1 Pair
5 111-0509-005 Deep groove ball bearing 607ZZ × 1 Pcs
6 111-0509-006 Stator √ 1 Pcs
7 111-0509-007 Speed control board × 1 Pcs
8 111-0509-008 Rotor √ 1 Pcs
9 111-0509-009 Switch √ 1 Pcs

10 111-0509-010 Right housing assembly × 1 Pcs
11 111-0509-011 Screw ST4.2*14 × 12 Pcs
12 111-0509-012 Cable sheath × 1 Pcs
13 111-0509-013 Dust bag holder × 1 Pcs
14 111-0509-014 Cable × 1 Pcs
15 111-0509-015 Dust bag × 1 Pcs
16 111-0509-016 O-ring ∅32*2.4 × 1 Pcs
17 111-0509-017 Deep groove ball bearing 609ZZ × 1 Pcs
18 111-0509-018 Capacitance × 1 Pcs
19 111-0509-019 Cable fixing plate × 1 Pcs
20 111-0509-020 Gasket × 1 Pcs
21 111-0509-021 Fan × 1 Pcs
22 111-0509-022 Balance block × 1 Pcs
23 111-0509-023 Eccentric block × 1 Pcs
24 111-0509-024 Dust shield × 1 Pcs
25 111-0509-025 Bearing housing × 1 Pcs
26 111-0509-026 Deep groove ball bearing 6002-RS × 1 Pcs
27 111-0509-027 Press plate × 1 Pcs
28 111-0509-028 Screw M5*14 × 1 Pcs
29 111-0509-029 Round sand plate √ 1 Pcs
30 111-0509-030 Screw M5*14 × 1 Pcs

ASSEMBLY UNIT

31 112-0020-051 Motor Assembly × 1 Set
5 111-0509-005 Deep groove ball bearing 607ZZ × 1 Pcs
8 111-0509-008 Rotor √ 1 Pcs

17 111-0509-017 Deep groove ball bearing 609ZZ × 1 Pcs




